
SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

ROSE

WHITE WINE
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WINE

WINE

WINE

Prosecco Riflessi DOC NV

Cremant de Alsace, Meyer Fonne

Cremant de Loire Rose de Chanceny NV

Henriot Brut Souverain NV 

Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc 
de Blanc 

Louis Roederer Cristal

Elixir Rose, Languedoc

Feather Falls Zinfandel Rose

Grenache Rose, Tendem, Domaine Bruno 
Andreu 

Sauvignon Blanc, Tendem, Bruno Andreu

Gavi, Casa Ernersto

Verdecho “Nanclares” Javier Sanz

Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine Font Mars

Albarino, Boal de Arousa

Gruner Veltliner, Ingrid Groiss 

Macon Blanc Villages, Domaine de La 
Verpaille

Rioja Blanco, Barrel Fermented, Grand 
Bohedal 

Sauvignon Blanc, Mahi, Marlborough

Pinot Blanc Reserve, Domaine Meyer 
Fonne

Pouilly Fume, Domaine Sebastian Treuillet  

St Veran, Maison Matisco

Chablis, Domaine Seguinot Bordet 

Chardonnay, Meerlust Estate, 
Stellenbosch

Mercurey Blanc 1er Cru, Domaine 
Tupinier Bautista 

Chablis 1er Cru, Jean Collet

Puligny Montrachet,  Domaine Sylvain 
Bzikot

COUNTRY

COUNTRY

COUNTRY

Italy 

France

France 

France 

France

France

France

California

France 

France 

Italy 

Spain 

France 

Spain 

Austria 

France 

Spain

New Zealand 

Alsace

Loire

Burgundy

Burgundy

South Africa

France

France

France 

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Dry, fresh, crisp, sweet lemon, pear, soft.

Yeasty, soft white pear notes, creamy core, silky 
and soft.

Summer pudding fruits, creamy soft core, fresh 
raspberries and cream finish.

Creamy, toasty vanilla, rich, complex.

100% Chardonnay, focused, lime, orange 
blossom, toasty overtones.

Citrus compot, candied apricots, vanilla and toast 
with classy texture.

Classic Provence style, strawberries, raspberries and silky 
textured.

Raspberry ripple ice cream in a glass.

Pale pink, light and dry, strawberry yoghurt pot.

Yellow peach, lime, lemon grass, mineral finish.

Floral, touch of honey, lovely texture.

Intense, zesty, grassy, yellow fruits.

White fruit, zesty, mineral, floral palate.

Peach, apricot, rich, mineral, complex, clean.

Aromatic, apple blossom, pears with stone fruit finish.

Baked apple, toffee swipe, super texture, leesy finish.

Toasty pineapple cubes, tropical, ripe lime finish, 
fabulous with seafood.

Gooseberry, tropical, greengage core, just a swipe of 
passion fruit, rich.

Green apple, super ripe core, dry.

Tangy Sauvignon, rich ripe green fruit, complex and 
deep.

Rich, tropical lemon and pineapple and cream and a 
swipe of vanilla.

Classic baked apple, greengage, ripe lemon fruit, 
smooth, creamy.

New world white Burgundy - toasty tropical fruit with an 
elegant core.

Citrus, mangoes wrapped in a cream and vanilla blanket.

Spiced apple, crushed lime, rich textured, savoury.

Supremely complex, ripe lemon balm, toffee apple, 
vanilla and hazelnut notes, delicious.

125ml
Half

Bott le

£8

£9

£14 £38

250ml

250ml

£15

£12

£11

£12

£14

£20

175ml

175ml

£12

£9

£8

£9

£11

£15

Bott le Magnum

Bott le

Bott le

£36

£46

£40

£75

£265

£455

£149

£44

£32

£30

£30

£36

£34

£37

£39

£41

£46

£44

£48

£50

£55

£58

£62

£64

£69

£85

£130



RED WINE

PUDDING WINES & PORT
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WINE

WINE

Montepulciano d Abruzzo, Fratelli Barba

Merlot, Tendem, Bruno Andreu

Malbec Molinillo, Mendoza

Chateau Rival Bellevue, Bordeaux 
Superieur

Aglianico, Janare, La Guardinese

Beaujolais Le Ronsay, Domaine Jean Paul 
Brun

Rioja Crianza, Grand Bohedal 

Shiraz, Kilkanoon, Killermans Run 

Cabernet Merlot, Meerlust Red, 
Stellenbosch

Fleurie, Domaine de La Madone

Priorat “Nita” Meritxell Palleja 

Valpolicella Ripasso, Fumanelli 

The Crusher, Cabernet Sauvignon, 
California

Syrah “Wild Boar” Consolation

Chateau La Croix Cantenac, Grand Cru 
St Emilion 

Marques de Murietta, Rioja Reserva

Pommard, Domaine Christophe Vaudoisy 

Meerlust Rubicon, Stellenbosch

Amarone Classico, Fumanelli 

Chateau Musar, Bekkar Valley

Brunello di Montalcino, Castillo di 
Romitorio

Branaire Ducru, St Julien

Rivesaltes “Ambre” Domaine Fontanel 

Lions de Suduiraut, Sauternes, Bordeaux

Smith Woodhouse 10Yr Old Tawny Port

Dow’s Quinta do Bomfim 2010

COUNTRY

COUNTRY

Italy

France

Argentina

France

Italy

France 

Spain 

Australia 

South Africa

France 

Spain 

Italy 

USA

France 

France

Spain

France

South Africa 

Italy

Lebanon 

Italy 

France

France

France 

Portugal 

Portugal 

DESCRIPTION

DESCRIPTION

Deep, rounded, soft and juicy, vibrant.

Black cherry, silky soft bramble fruit.

Blackcurrant, chunky bramble, spice, violet notes.

Merlot, soft, ripe, luscious wild berry fruit, toasty.

Soft, dark red fruits - plum, mulled notes, complex.

Crushed red fruit, cherry, herb and lots of silky tannins.

Deep dark red cherry, coffee mocha note, creamy soft, rich.

Deep damson fruit, spicy and creamy core, meaty!

Intense, crushed black fruit, cassis, vanilla cream.

Plum, black cherry notes, deep fruited, silky texture.

Dark bramble and spice, rich cherry and chunky dark fruit, 
sweet spice, silky.

Stone cherry, soft red fruit, sweet spiced cherry, mocha.

Sweet fig and cherry fruit, silky core, juicy tannins, 
velvety finish.

Rich dark black fruit, super silky, violet, bramble, creamy.

Dark fruit, cassis splashed plum, cedar, cassis swipe, silky 
textured.

Leather, plum,dark cheery, mocha, inky, cedar, sweet spice.

Rich red cherry, mushroom and sweet spice, velvety core.  

Cabernet flavours, cedar and vanilla, mulberry notes, classy!

Prune, chocolate coated raisin, double cream, cassis, BIG!

Sweet cherry, plum, dried fruit, plush chocolate and super 
complex.

100% Sangiovese, bright cherry, violet, shiny dark fruit, rich.

Morello cherry, dried herbs and mint, baked black plum, 
cedar, chocolate, awesome.

Candied pink grapefruit, marmalade, good acidity, orange 
peel.

White chocolate, apricot, honey, candied lemon peel zest. 
Very classy!

Chocolate coated raisin, cassis, dark cherry and super rich 
core.

Cassis, chocolate, super silky fruit, coffee chocolate.

250ml

75ml
Half

Bott le

£11

£14

£17

£21

£8

£9

£12

£40

175ml

£8

£10

£12

£16

Bott le

Bott le

£34

£30

£35

£37

£38

£40

£42

£44

£46

£47

£49

£51

£53

£55

£62

£70

£85

£90

£95

£120

£135

£155

£50

£80

£90

SERVICE CHARGE
Most of our guests now prefer to pay via debit or credit card including a service charge for great 
service. To make this easier we have added an automatic service charge - we’ve made it a default 
10% and you can change it to any level you wish including no service charge. Our teams have 
always shared service charge and this is no different - every penny you might want to give is shared 
equally by our teams through our “Fair Fund”. There is no administration cost or anything retained 
by the company, what you may give is guaranteed to go to 100% to our team.

Service charge is entirely optional, if you would like us to remove it, you need only ask.


