SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

	WINE	COUNTRY	DESCRIPTION	125ml	Half Bottle	Bottle	Magnum
1	Prosecco Riflessi DOC NV	Italy	Dry, fresh, crisp, sweet lemon, pear, soft.	£8		£36	
2	Cremant de Alsace, Meyer Fonne	France	Yeasty, soft white pear notes, creamy core, silky and soft.	£9		£46	
3	Cremant de Loire Rose de Chanceny NV	France	Summer pudding fruits, creamy soft core, fresh raspberries and cream finish.			£40	
4	Henriot Brut Souverain NV	France	Creamy, toasty vanilla, rich, complex.	£14	£38	£75	£149
5	Taittinger Comtes de Champagne Blanc de Blanc	France	100% Chardonnay, focused, lime, orange blossom, toasty overtones.			£265	
6	Louis Roederer Cristal	France	Citrus compot, candied apricots, vanilla and toast with classy texture.			£455	

ROSE

	WINE	COUNTRY	DESCRIPTION	175ml	250ml	Bottle
7	Elixir Rose, Languedoc	France	Classic Provence style, strawberries, raspberries and silky textured.	£12	£15	£44
8	Feather Falls Zinfandel Rose	California	Raspberry ripple ice cream in a glass.			£32
9	Grenache Rose, Tendem, Domaine Bruno Andreu	France	Pale pink, light and dry, strawberry yoghurt pot.	£9	£12	£30

WHITE WINE

	WINE	COUNTRY	DESCRIPTION	175ml	250ml	Bottle
14	Sauvignon Blanc, Tendem, Bruno Andreu	France	Yellow peach, lime, lemon grass, mineral finish.	£8	£11	£30
15	Gavi, Casa Ernersto	Italy	Floral, touch of honey, lovely texture.			£36
16	Verdecho "Nanclares" Javier Sanz	Spain	Intense, zesty, grassy, yellow fruits.			£34
17	Picpoul de Pinet, Domaine Font Mars	France	White fruit, zesty, mineral, floral palate.	£9	£12	£37
18	Albarino, Boal de Arousa	Spain	Peach, apricot, rich, mineral, complex, clean.	£11	£14	£39
19	Gruner Veltliner, Ingrid Groiss	Austria	Aromatic, apple blossom, pears with stone fruit finish.			£41
20	Macon Blanc Villages, Domaine de La Verpaille	France	Baked apple, toffee swipe, super texture, leesy finish.			£46
21	Rioja Blanco, Barrel Fermented, Grand Bohedal	Spain	Toasty pineapple cubes, tropical, ripe lime finish, fabulous with seafood.			£44
22	Sauvignon Blanc, Mahi, Marlborough	New Zealand	Gooseberry, tropical, greengage core, just a swipe of passion fruit, rich.			£48
23	Pinot Blanc Reserve, Domaine Meyer Fonne	Alsace	Green apple, super ripe core, dry.			£50
24	Pouilly Fume, Domaine Sebastian Treuillet	Loire	Tangy Sauvignon, rich ripe green fruit, complex and deep.			£55
25	St Veran, Maison Matisco	Burgundy	Rich, tropical lemon and pineapple and cream and a swipe of vanilla.			£58
26	Chablis, Domaine Seguinot Bordet	Burgundy	Classic baked apple, greengage, ripe lemon fruit, smooth, creamy.	£15	£20	£62
27	Chardonnay, Meerlust Estate, Stellenbosch	South Africa	New world white Burgundy - toasty tropical fruit with an elegant core.			£64
28	Mercurey Blanc 1er Cru, Domaine Tupinier Bautista	France	Citrus, mangoes wrapped in a cream and vanilla blanket.			£69
29	Chablis 1er Cru, Jean Collet	France	Spiced apple, crushed lime, rich textured, savoury.			£85
30	Puligny Montrachet, Domaine Sylvain Bzikot	France	Supremely complex, ripe lemon balm, toffee apple, vanilla and hazelnut notes, delicious.			£130

RED WINE

	WINE	COUNTRY	DESCRIPTION	175ml	250ml	Bottle
38	Montepulciano d Abruzzo, Fratelli Barba	Italy	Deep, rounded, soft and juicy, vibrant.			£34
39	Merlot, Tendem, Bruno Andreu	France	Black cherry, silky soft bramble fruit.	£8	£11	£30
40	Malbec Molinillo, Mendoza	Argentina	Blackcurrant, chunky bramble, spice, violet notes.	£10	£14	£35
41	Chateau Rival Bellevue, Bordeaux Superieur	France	Merlot, soft, ripe, luscious wild berry fruit, toasty.			£37
42	Aglianico, Janare, La Guardinese	Italy	Soft, dark red fruits - plum, mulled notes, complex.			£38
43	Beaujolais Le Ronsay, Domaine Jean Paul Brun	France	Crushed red fruit, cherry, herb and lots of silky tannins.			£40
44	Rioja Crianza, Grand Bohedal	Spain	Deep dark red cherry, coffee mocha note, creamy soft, rich.	£12	£17	£42
45	Shiraz, Kilkanoon, Killermans Run	Australia	Deep damson fruit, spicy and creamy core, meaty!			£44
46	Cabernet Merlot, Meerlust Red, Stellenbosch	South Africa	Intense, crushed black fruit, cassis, vanilla cream.			£46
47	Fleurie, Domaine de La Madone	France	Plum, black cherry notes, deep fruited, silky texture.			£47
48	Priorat "Nita" Meritxell Palleja	Spain	Dark bramble and spice, rich cherry and chunky dark fruit, sweet spice, silky.			£49
49	Valpolicella Ripasso, Fumanelli	Italy	Stone cherry, soft red fruit, sweet spiced cherry, mocha.	£16	£21	£51
50	The Crusher, Cabernet Sauvignon, California	USA	Sweet fig and cherry fruit, silky core, juicy tannins, velvety finish.			£53
51	Syrah "Wild Boar" Consolation	France	Rich dark black fruit, super silky, violet, bramble, creamy.			£55
52	Chateau La Croix Cantenac, Grand Cru St Emilion	France	Dark fruit, cassis splashed plum, cedar, cassis swipe, silky textured.			£62
53	Marques de Murietta, Rioja Reserva	Spain	Leather, plum,dark cheery, mocha, inky, cedar, sweet spice.			£70
54	Pommard, Domaine Christophe Vaudoisy	France	Rich red cherry, mushroom and sweet spice, velvety core.			£85
55	Meerlust Rubicon, Stellenbosch	South Africa	Cabernet flavours, cedar and vanilla, mulberry notes, classy!			£90
56	Amarone Classico, Fumanelli	Italy	Prune, chocolate coated raisin, double cream, cassis, BIG!			£95
57	Chateau Musar, Bekkar Valley	Lebanon	Sweet cherry, plum, dried fruit, plush chocolate and super complex.			£120
58	Brunello di Montalcino, Castillo di Romitorio	Italy	100% Sangiovese, bright cherry, violet, shiny dark fruit, rich.			£135
59	Branaire Ducru, St Julien	France	Morello cherry, dried herbs and mint, baked black plum, cedar, chocolate, awesome.			£155

PUDDING WINES & PORT

	WINE	COUNTRY	DESCRIPTION	75ml	Half Bottle	Bottle	
60	Rivesaltes "Ambre" Domaine Fontanel	France	Candied pink grapefruit, marmalade, good acidity, orange peel.	£8		£50	
61	Lions de Suduiraut, Sauternes, Bordeaux	France	White chocolate, apricot, honey, candied lemon peel zest. Very classy!	£9	£40		
62	Smith Woodhouse 10Yr Old Tawny Port	Portugal	Chocolate coated raisin, cassis, dark cherry and super rich core.	£12		£80	
63	Dow's Quinta do Bomfim 2010	Portugal	Cassis, chocolate, super silky fruit, coffee chocolate.			£90	

SERVICE CHARGE

Most of our guests now prefer to pay via debit or credit card including a service charge for great service. To make this easier we have added an automatic service charge - we've made it a default 10% and you can change it to any level you wish including no service charge. Our teams have always shared service charge and this is no different - every penny you might want to give is shared equally by our teams through our "Fair Fund". There is no administration cost or anything retained by the company, what you may give is guaranteed to go to 100% to our team.

